
Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 1.6.2019 20:57 - Stran 1

Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
1.6.2019 - 19:00
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

Otroci 9

1. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.92 117
2. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.27 103
3. BELTRAM Tristan 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.40 97
4. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.05 94
5. ERJAVEC Jaka 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.20 93
6. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.99 73
7. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.18 72
8. KRAŠNA KOMERIČKI Ernesto 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.49 71
9. GERGELI Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.92 70

10. BROLIH Matevž 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.27 62
11. MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.89 61
12. KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.85 53
13. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.80 51
14. PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.12 42
15. POLLAK Jakob 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.29 42
16. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.58 42
17. ŠAFAR David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.62 40
18. MARINKO Tine 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.96 39
19. ROGELJ Rok 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.27 33
20. RUŽMAN Filip 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.35 29
21. MAJERLE Aleksander 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.08 28
22. ELISEEV Andrey 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.11 28
23. ROTAR Vito 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.71 27
24. JUDEŽ David 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:37.89 18

DSQ ŠMUC Lan 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:42.67
DI2 - Napačen stil

Otroci 10-11

1. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.19 202
2. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.30 165
3. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.03 110
4. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.56 96
5. GRUBNIČ Aleksa 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.62 96
6. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.80 95
7. ŽUGIČ JEHART Aljaž 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.08 84
8. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.61 71
9. PIRC Klemen 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.91 46

10. FIDERŠEK Lio 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.98 46
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Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otroci 12-13

1. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.86 348
2. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.77 257
3. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.99 236
4. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.34 230
5. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.16 217
6. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.51 212
7. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.61 127
8. ŠEVERKAR Mitja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.70 119

Otroci 14-15

1. CVETKOVIČ Leon 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.97 220
2. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.48 174

Otroci 16-17

1. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.92 296

Odrasli

1. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.85 540
2. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.52 508
3. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.27 215

Veterani 25-29

1. MURATOVIĆ Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.53 14

Veterani 30-34

1. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.89 377
2. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.50 263

Veterani 35-39

1. GIGERL Jernej 82 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 39.42 285
2. ŠEPETAVC Boštjan 81 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.40 164

Veterani 45-49

1. ŽAUCER Tadej 72 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.42 213
2. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.68 40

Veterani 55-59

1. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 45.23 188

Veterani 65-69

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:28.61 25
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Veterani 70-74

DNF ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana

Veterani 85-89

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.58 86

Odprto

1. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 31.85 540
2. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.52 508
3. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.89 377
4. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.86 348
5. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.92 296
6. GIGERL Jernej 82 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 39.42 285
7. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.50 263
8. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.77 257
9. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.99 236

10. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.34 230
11. CVETKOVIČ Leon 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.97 220
12. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.16 217
13. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.27 215
14. ŽAUCER Tadej 72 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.42 213
15. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.51 212
16. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.19 202
17. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 45.23 188
18. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.48 174
19. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.30 165
20. ŠEPETAVC Boštjan 81 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.40 164
21. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.61 127
22. ŠEVERKAR Mitja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.70 119
23. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.92 117
24. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.03 110
25. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.27 103
26. BELTRAM Tristan 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.40 97
27. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.56 96
28. GRUBNIČ Aleksa 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.62 96
29. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.80 95
30. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.05 94
31. ERJAVEC Jaka 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.20 93
32. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.58 86
33. ŽUGIČ JEHART Aljaž 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.08 84
34. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.99 73
35. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.18 72
36. KRAŠNA KOMERIČKI Ernesto 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.49 71
37. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.61 71
38. GERGELI Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.92 70
39. BROLIH Matevž 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.27 62
40. MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.89 61
41. KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.85 53
42. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.80 51
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Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

43. PIRC Klemen 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.91 46
44. FIDERŠEK Lio 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.98 46
45. PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.12 42
46. POLLAK Jakob 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.29 42
47. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.58 42
48. ŠAFAR David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.62 40
49. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.68 40
50. MARINKO Tine 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.96 39
51. ROGELJ Rok 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.27 33
52. RUŽMAN Filip 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.35 29
53. MAJERLE Aleksander 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.08 28
54. ELISEEV Andrey 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.11 28
55. ROTAR Vito 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.71 27
56. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:28.61 25
57. JUDEŽ David 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:37.89 18
58. MURATOVIĆ Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.53 14

DSQ ŠMUC Lan 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:42.67
DI2 - Napačen stil

DNF ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana


